
Holy Days and Federal Holidays 2019 

Martin Luther King: Tuesday, January 21, 2019 9:00 am only 

 

President’s Day:  Monday,   February 18, 2019 

 

9:00 am only 

 

Ash Wednesday: 
March 6, 2019 

 

6:30 am 

8:45 am 

12:00 noon 

6:00 pm 

7:00 pm Polish 

 

Patriot’s Day, Monday                           April 15th, 2019 

 

9:00 am only 

 

Easter: 
Holy Thursday, April 18, 2019  

No mass on Friday. 

Saturday,  April 20, 2019 

 

                               Sunday, April 21, 2019 

 

 

 

 

Monday, April 22, 2019 

 

7:00 pm only 

 

8:00 pm Vigil only 

 

6:00 am Polish 

8:00 am  

10:00 am Polish 

12:00 noon  

 

9:00 only 

 

First Holy Communion (School) 

Saturday, May 11, 2019  

 

7:00 am 

 

11:00 am 

4:00 pm 

6:00 pm 

Memorial Day:  Monday,                      May 27, 2019 10:00 am only 

at the cemetery 

 

 

Ascension: 
 Wednesday, May 29, 2019 

                          

                            Thursday, May 30, 2019 

 

6:30 am and 12:00 noon 

 
7:00 pm Vigil 

 

6:30 am  

8:45 am School Mass 

12:00 noon  

7:00 pm  Polish 

 

Independence Day:     Thursday, July 4, 2019 

 

 

 

 

9:00 am only 

 



Assumption: 

 
     Wednesday, August 14, 2019 

 

                            Thursday, August 15, 2019 

 

6:30 and 12:00 noon 

 
7:00 pm Polish/English Vigil 

 

6:30 am  

12:00 noon  

7:00 pm  Polish/English 

 

Labor Day:  Monday,         September 2 , 2019 

 

9:00 am only 

 

Columbus Day:  Monday,    October 14, 2019 

 

9:00 am only 

 

All Saints:               

Thursday,  October 31, 2019 

 

                            Friday, November 1, 2019 

 

6:30 am and 12:00 noon 

6:00 pm Polish/English Vigil 

 

6:30 am  

8:45 am School Mass 

12:00 noon 

7:00 pm  Polish 

 

Veterans Day:  Monday,   November 11, 2019 

 

9:00 am only 

Thanksgiving:       School Mass on Tuesday, Nov 26 

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 

   

Thursday,    November 28, 2019 

                                 Friday, November 29, 2019 

8:45 am 

6:30 am and 12:00 noon 

7:00 pm Polish/English Vigil 

9:00 am  only 

9:00 am only 

Immaculate Conception:                       

                                Monday,  December 9, 2019  

 

 

6:30 am 

8:45 am School Mass 

12:00  noon 

7:00 pm Polish 

Christmas Eve:                  Tuesday, December 24, 2019 

 

 

 

 

Christmas Day:           Wednesday, December 25, 2019 

 

 

 

Thursday, December 26, 2019 

6:30 am 

4:00 pm Vigil Mass 

10:00 pm, English Midnight Mass 

12:00 Midnight, Polish Pasterka 

 

8:00 am Polish 

10:00 am 

12:00 noon  

 

9:00 am only 

New Year:                         Tuesday, December 31, 2019 

 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 

9:00 am 

4:00 pm New Year’s Eve 

9:00 am 

11:00 am 

7:00 pm Polish 

 


